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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

2 131 Total Team
2 36 1 Seilhamer Debora (L)

14 144 Total Team
11 100 3 Mojica Vilmarie (S)
13 83 Total Team
4 19 1 Seilhamer Debora (L)
5 27 9 Cruz Aurea (OH)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

1 122 Total Team
1 20 5 Rangel Andrea (OH)

17 148 Total Team
16 117 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S)
13 100 Total Team
5 34 2 Lopez Lizette (L)
4 29 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH)

Best Scorer 18 51 11 Ocasio Karina (OP)27 70 8 Carranza Dulce (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 145 Total Team
17 33 11 Ocasio Karina (OP)
10 39 9 Cruz Aurea (OH)
12 74 Total Team
4 11 16 Oquendo Alexandra (MB)
2 31 18 Morales Lynda (MB)
3 109 Total Team
2 26 9 Cruz Aurea (OH)
1 20 16 Oquendo Alexandra (MB)

34 Total Team
106 328 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 155 Total Team
23 47 8 Carranza Dulce (OP)
18 43 5 Rangel Andrea (OH)
9 57 Total Team
4 9 8 Carranza Dulce (OP)
3 12 5 Rangel Andrea (OH)
3 95 Total Team
1 15 1 Leon Gema (MB)
1 11 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH)

21 Total Team
97 307 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Seilhamer Debora (L)L
3 Mojica Vilmarie (S)
6 Rosa Yarimar (OH)
7 Enright Stephanie (OH)
9 Cruz Aurea (OH)

11 Ocasio Karina (OP)
13 Ferrer Shirley (OP)
14 Valentin Natalia (S)
16 Oquendo Alexandra (MB)
18 Morales Lynda (MB)
21 REYES Diana (MB)
23 Rodriguez Keyla (OH)

L L L L L
    
  
    
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

   
    
    

  

3
12
14
18
1

13
11

Coach:
Assistant:

Juan Carlos Nunez (PUR)
Xiomara Molero (PUR)

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Leon Gema (MB)
2 Lopez Lizette (L)L
3 Resendiz Claudia (S)
4 Garcia Kathya (OH)
5 Rangel Andrea (OH)
6 Lopez Freda (L)L
7 Flores Karina (MB)
8 Carranza Dulce (OP)
9 Segura Alejandra (OH)

10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH)
13 Moreno Monica (MB)
18 Hernandez Yazmín (S)
19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP)
20 Amaro Alondra (MB)
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L L L L L
 
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7

22

3
27
2

12
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Azair Jorge (MEX)
Vasquez, Luis (MEX)

Referees: GENITRINI, CHRISTIAN (USA) & CAMERON, ANDREW (CAN)

MEX
PUR 3

2 20
25

25
23

16
25

25
18

11
15

97
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:29 0:24 0:27 0:16 2:02

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 2.65028/09/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 20:03  End: 22:17  Total: 2:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Women's Continental Championship - Olympic Qualif.
Group B


